
AREA COMPONENT ORIGINAL COST LIFE EXPECTANCY
DATE TO 

REPLACE

REPLACEMENT 

COST

Peach Creek Serving Lines 4.400.00 ASAP 47.000.00

Ovens 16.132.80 ASAP 24.000.00

Warmers-2 4.000.00 ASAP 18.000.00

Dish Room 4.000.00 ASAP 30.000.00

Freezer/Cooler 26.675.00 2024 29.000.00

White Freezer 7.000.00 2013 12.000.00

Stainless Freezer 7.000.00 2011 8.000.00

Stainless Cooler 7.000.00 2011 8.000.00

60 QT Mixer 8.881.87 2011 12.000.00

Dinning Tables 23.750.00 36.000.00

Tilt Skillet 6.223.89 ASAP 13.000.00

Double Door Cooler 2.445.00 2016 8.000.00

Steamer 3.865.00 ASAP 9.000.00

Slicer 1.500.00 7.023.00

Ice Maker 2.970.00 2014 5.600.00

Old freezer removed

Old cooler removed

Restroom up to code.

Wall removed for space

Old Lighting System

EQUIPMENT

BUILDING INTERIOR



AREA COMPONENT ORIGINAL COST LIFE EXPECTANCY
DATE TO 

REPLACE

REPLACEMENT 

COST

Green Leaf Serving Lines 2 2.780.00 2011 47.000.00

 Walk in Freezers 7.000.00 2013 12.000.00

Walk in Coolers 7.000.00 2013 12.000.00

Tilt Skillet 6.398.11 ASAP 13.000.00

Ice Machine 2.970.00 2014 5.600.00

Reach thru warmers-1 4.223.18 2011 7.000.00

Reach thru coolers-1 4.223.18 2011 7.000.00

Stand Warmer 4.000.00 ASAP 9.000.00

Steamer 3.865.00 2011 9.000.00

60 QT Mixer 9.130.50 2011 12.000.00

Oven-3 16.584.42 ASAP 36.000.00

Chopper 1.200.00 2011 2.300.00

Tables 24.700.00 39.000.00

Slicer 1.500.00 2013 7.023.00

Dish Machine 4.298.98 2014 20.000.00

Dinning Room Expanded

EQUIPMENT

BUILDING INTERIOR



AREA COMPONENT ORIGINAL COST LIFE EXPECTANCY
DATE TO 

REPLACE

REPLACEMENT 
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Intermediate Inside Freezer 6.610.00 ASAP 12.000.00

Outside Cooler 6.610.00 2011 12.000.00

Outside Freezer 6.610.00 2011 12.000.00

Skillet 4.000.00 2012 13.000.00

Warmers 2 2.200.00 ASAP 18.000.00

Power Soaker 15.975.00 2014 20.000.00

40 QT Mixer 4.675.00 ASAP 10.000.00

Double Door Cooler 2.435.00 2011 8.000.00

Serving Lines 2 4.183.00 ASAP 47.000.00

Ice Machine 3.300.00 ASAP 5.600.00

Ovens 3 14.242.42 ASAP 36.000.00

Tables-20 22.300.00 30.000.00

Front Cooler 1 2.680.00 2011 3.500.00

EQUIPMENT

BUILDING INTERIOR



AREA COMPONENT ORIGINAL COST LIFE EXPECTANCY
DATE TO 

REPLACE

REPLACEMENT 

COST

Jr. High Freezer 7.000.00 ASAP 12.000.00

Cooler 7.000.00 ASAP 12.000.00

Ice Machine 2.970.00 ASAP 5.600.00

Ovens-3 14.634.78 2012 36.000.00

Tilt Skillet 5.645.96 2012 13.000.00

Steamer 7.341.61 2014 9.000.00

Dish Machine 4.281.98 2012 20.000.00

60 QT Mixer 8.057.14 2012 12.000.00

Reach thru Cooler 2 5.360.00 2012 7.000.00

Reach thru Warmer 2 5.360.00 2012 7.000.00

Stand Warmer 2.200.00 ASAP 9.000.00

Serving line-1 Short 1.370.00 2014 3.500.00

Cold Box Server-Line 1.230.00 2014 3.500.00

Slicer 1.500.00 ASAP 7.023.00

Tables and Chairs 20.115.00 27.000.00

Serving lines-2 25.780.00 2014 47.000.00

EQUIPMENT

BUILDING INTERIOR



AREA COMPONENT ORIGINAL COST LIFE EXPECTANCY
DATE TO 

REPLACE

REPLACEMENT 
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High School Ice Machine 3.330.00 2016 5.600.00

60 QT Mixer 9.921.81 2016 12.000.00

Slicer/Chopper 1.100.00 2016 7.023.00

Pizza Oven 4.000.00 2014 6.000.00

Dishmachine 5.272.97 2019 18.000.00

Tilt Skillet 6.952.61 2016 13.000.00

Freezer 7.500.00 2019 12.000.00

Cooler 7.500.00 2019 12.000.00

Proofer/Warmer 2.200.00 2014 9.000.00

Sub proofer 3.500.00 2014 9.000.00

Steamer 2.200.00 2014 9.000.00

Double Ovens-3 18.021.72 2019 36.000.00

Reach thru warmer-2 7.000.00 2014 10.000.00

Reach thru cooler-2 7.000.00 2014 10.000.00

Pizza Servingline 6.500.00 2019 23.500.00

Vending Machine ..00 2011 7.500.00

Servingline-2 4.500.00 2019 47.000.00

Potato Oven 3.000.00 2011 4.000.00

Tables-20 27.555.00 43.500.00

Stand Warmer 2.200.00 2016 9.000.00

Would like to add a line.

EQUIPMENT

BUILDING INTERIOR


